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1-SIDE OPEN COVERED AREA 120,00 € ag= @

2-SIDES OPEN COVERED AREA 130,00 € I_ # [hessaloniki

3-SIDES OPEN COVERED AREA 140,00 € L”temat'ona

4-SIDES OPEN COVERED AREA 150,00 € of

OPEN AIR SOACE 80,00 € GREECE: s
Past-Present- Future

CONSTRUCTION OF BOOTH (TYPE 2) 19,00 €

REGISTRATION FEE 110,00 €

TYPES OF STANDS

TYPE 1 WITHOUT EQUIPMENT stand marked out on the fllor with general cleaning charges. Power supply
and connections is not included (wiring plan is necessary) Cost 22€/Kw

TYPE 2 Surrounding partitions, fagade with a

WITH signboard with the company name, the

EQUIPME_NT number of the stand, fitted carpet,

(only for indoor ) i

space) general cleaning service, 1 desk, 1 small
table, 3 chairs and ten electric
spotlights/12 sg.m., one socket power
500 WATT /162sq.m, electric power
consumption. In case of different
electrical installation, a wiring plan is
necessary.

SIDES OF INDOOR SPACE:
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TERMS OF PAYMENT

Applications should be accompanied by the full payment of the grand total, soon after the receipt of the
proforma invoice. Copy of the bank transfer should be faxed to the secretariat. Payment may be made by bank
transfer to one of the following accounts of TIF HELEXPO SA

BANK ACOUNT IBAN
NATIONAL BANK 223/470300-60 GR40 0110 2230 0000 2234 7030 060
PEREAUS BANK 5202-002162-792 GR16 0172 2020 0052 0200 2162 792
ALPHA BANK 707/00/2320000394 GR74 0140 7070 7070 0232 0000 394
EUROBANK 0026.0030.96.0200688210 GR57 0260 0300 0009 6020 0688 210

DISCOUNTS (valid only for type 1)

A. INDOOR SPACES

a. from 64-95 sq.m discount 10%

b. from 96 sq.m and over discount 10%

All discounts are calculated on the price of space rent.

Note: Every exhibitor or co-exhibitor will be charged with the registration fee separately in addition to the
space rental fee. Registration Fee: 110.00 €.



